
Note Anzahl Prozentual
1 1 2,78% 2,78%

1,3 2 5,56% 8,33%
1,7 1 2,78% 11,11%

2 5 13,89% 25,00%
2,3 1 2,78% 27,78%
2,7 4 11,11% 38,89%

3 6 16,67% 55,56%
3,3 1 2,78% 58,33%
3,7 2 5,56% 63,89%

4 4 11,11% 75,00%
5 9 25,00% 100,00%

Gesamt 36

Durchfallquote: 25,00%
Notendurchschnitt: 3,28
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